Wettbewerb "Bezirkskonigin™

Rang Name

1

NAo©eNoO b W

13
22
14
15
16
17
18

Harms
Oliver

Fehrmann

Beu
Staacke
Paro
Brusche
llga
Matthies
Hagemann
Wagner
Denker
Litge
Lihmann
Meyer
Bichner
Mattner
Matthies
Mews

Vorname

Britta
Judith

Ulrike

Claudia
Simone
Yvonne
Heike
Britta
Erika
Susanne
Heike
Marena
Sabine
Brigitte
Margitta
Manuela
Ulrike
Erika
Martina

Verein

SV Scharnebeck
SK Tespe

SC Barum e.V.

SV Oldendorf/Luhe
SV Melbeck
SGI Bardowick v. 1612 e.V.

KKSV Bavendorf v. 1927 e.V.

SV Brietlingen

SV Betzendorf

SV Echem

ASG Lineburg

SGI Bleckede

KKSV Ochtmissen

SV Oedeme

SGI Artlenburg v. 1849 e.V.
SV Schwinde

KKSV Wendisch Evern

SV Adendorf von 1924 e.V.
SV Handorf

Teiler

2944
435,6

594,6

692,3
698,3
740,3
780,8
925,9
949,5
966,0
1156,6
1169,3
1699,8
1808,8
1971,8
2369,5
2369,7
2900,5
3230,3



